[Event ID

[[Event Name

[[Company Name

[Item Description

[Event Qty |[Resp Qty |[Bidder Response

OBF0000294
OBF0000294
OBF0000294
OBF0000294
OBF0000294
OBF0000294

Cookies, Baked, Frozen, Chocolate Chip, Oatmeal
Cookies, Baked, Frozen, Chocolate Chip, Oatmeal
Cookies, Baked, Frozen, Chocolate Chip, Oatmeal
Cookies, Baked, Frozen, Chocolate Chip, Oatmeal
Cookies, Baked, Frozen, Chocolate Chip, Oatmeal
Cookies, Baked, Frozen, Chocolate Chip, Oatmeal

JV PROVISIONS OF OHIO LLC
JV PROVISIONS OF OHIO LLC
JV PROVISIONS OF OHIO LLC
IBAKEFOODS LLC
IBAKEFOODS LLC
IBAKEFOODS LLC

Chocolate Chip Cookies, Baked, Frozen
Oatmeal Cookies, Baked, Frozen
Sugar Cookies, Baked, Frozen

Sugar Cookies, Baked, Frozen
Chocolate Chip Cookies, Baked, Frozen
Oatmeal Cookies, Baked, Frozen

880.0000
880.0000
880.0000
880.0000
880.0000
880.0000

880.0000 18.9
880.0000 18.9
880.0000 18.9
880.0000 21.6
880.0000 22
880.0000 22



